	PART A			TV# 101078
	ITIES AND TE	RANSI		TION COMMISSION npia, WA 98504-7250 586-1181
i elebire	The Carl	rier Ob	erating	Anthonick
1 1/4 1//				(AF 15 (AF 17 (A
The state of the s	g Housahold Goods FOR OFFICE Safety: 7/7/		ONET	Carrier ID#: 6036
11 0268 200 02 75.00	Insurance: 7-7		Evu l	
Ro-mil	Authority, or	Exte	nsion o	f Common Carrier Perilli Admission
Transfer of Existing r	314(114, 114, 114, 114, 114, 114, 114, 11		\$100	GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE
COMMODITION OF THE PART COMMODITION	ES, including	To To	\$100	GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS
S275 GENERAL COMMODIT HAZARDOUS MATERIAL	IES, Including	Q	\$100	GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE
\$275 GENERAL COMMODIT	IES INCLUDING			The Only
SERVICE	CANCELLED COM	ION CA	RRIER PI	For Commission Use Only: Auth #:
(Must pe met with the property of the property			MEXAL	ation Date
Chack D Money Order				
				the succession information is true and correction
	ned, under penalty for and file this document o	false state n behalf t	ement, cer of the appl	tify that the following information is true and correct cant, and that all information on file is current and
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersig that I am authorized to execute a valid.		false state in behalf d	Date:_	6-9-10
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersign that I am authorized to execute a valld.  Name (printed):  Tack B.	W:/50n		Date:_	C-9-10 tacks Courier Service
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersign that I am authorized to execute a valid.  Name (printed):  Signature	W:/50n		Date: Title:	C-9- (O tacks Courier Service  INIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBI) #:
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersign that I am authorized to execute a valid.  Name (printed):  Signature	W:/50n		Date:	JOHN COUNTY SETVICE  JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN
CERTIFICATION: 1, the undersign that I am authorized to execute a valid.  Name (printed): Fack Br.  Signature  CC#: 063 954 US DO	W:/50n		Date:	JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN
CERTIFICATION: 1, the undersign that I am authorized to execute a valid.  Name (printed): Fack B.  Signature  CC#: 063 954 US DO  APPLICANT NAME: J.  V: LS ON J.  d/b/a: Fack County	Wilson  T#  ack Be	nny	Date:	C-9-(0  tacks Courier Service  JNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBI) #:  CO (146361  B) PHONE#: 509-421-985  FAX#:
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersign that I am authorized to execute a valid.  Name (printed):  Signature  CC#: 063 954 US DO  APPLICANT NAME:  W: LS ON J.  d/b/a:  Jack Couri-  RUSINESS (MAILING) ADDR	Wilson  T#  ack Be	nny	Date:	C-9-(0  tacks Courier Service  JNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBI) #:  CO (146361  B) PHONE#: 509-421-985  FAX#:
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersign that I am authorized to execute a valid.  Name (printed): Fack B.  Signature  CC#: 063 954 US DO  APPLICANT NAME: V: LS ON  d/b/a: Fack Country	Wilson  T#  ack Be	nny	Date:	C-9- (0 tacks Courier Service JNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UB) #: CO (146361 B) PHONE#: 509-421-985

OB/08/2010 12:33 FAX 3	8605861181	LICENSING SE	RVICES	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	10095 040
INDIVIDUAL [	PARTNERSHIP [	CORPORATION STATE OF IN	ON (LP, LLP, LLC) CORPORATION _		TION OR
1	MILE Wilson Drier Ser			STOCK DISTRIBUTED STAND FOR	F SHARE
Complete this section is	f you are transferring	No. 1 CORNEL AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARKET OF	nit to a new owner. Trent permit holder	List name of <u>current</u> must sign below to a	t permit uthorize the
holder and pen transfer of the p			PE	RMIT NUMBER:	The statement of the st
Signature of current  You will not haul hazardous materials quantity. You will onl operate vehicles with GVWR of less than pounds. You must o \$300,000 in Public I and Property Dama Insurance. You do n	in any hazardous nany quantity operate vehicle or more. You stain tability ge Insurance.	ot haul naterials in You will nicles with a 0,000 pounds ou must obtain n Public Liability ty Damage You must	You will hauf hazardous materia requiring \$1 million Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You may complete Part C. 1 and 2.	hazardous n in requiring s Public Lia Property Insurance	s materials \$5 million in bility and Damage a, You must Part C,
need to complete P	LICENSE#	STATE	1 <u>G4</u> HD	VIN# 572 48 U 12	7636
	752 WZM				
			Page 1	to the life annet fit de	authority to
I, as applicant, to operate and that hereby declare knowledge and	understand that the it no operations ma and affirm that the belief.	filing of this ap y be conducted information con	plication does not until a permit is r tained in this app	n itself constitute eceived from the Clication is true to the	commission. I best of my
Jada	B. W. W. Signature(s)	σN	5	6/9//	Date

6036.

## Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Filed with the WASHINGTON UTILITIES & TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION-OPERATIONS DIVISION (hereinafter called Commission) of PO BOX 47250, OLYMPIA, WA 98504

This is to certify, that the United Financial Casualty Company (hereinafter called Company) of PO BOX 94739, CLEVELAND, OH 44101 has issued to JACK B WILSON of 5529 ROCK ISLAND RD, ROCK ISLAND, WA 98850 a policy or policies of insurance effective from 06/22/2010 12:01 A.M. standard time at the address of the insured stated in said policy or policies and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, which, by attachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier Bodily Injury and Property Damage Liability Insurance Endorsement, has or have been amended to provide automobile bodily injury and property damage liability insurance covering the obligations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the State in which the Commission has jurisdiction or regulations promulgated in accordance therewith.

Whenever requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Commission a duplicate original of said policy or policies and all endorsements thereon.

This certificate and the endorsement described herein may not be cancelled without cancellation of the policy to which it is attached. Such cancellation may be effected by the Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days notice in writing to the State Commission, such thirty (30) days notice to commence to run from the date notice is actually received in the office of the Commission.

Countersigned at 6300 WILSON MILLS, MAYFIELD VILLAGE, OH 44143 this 7th day of July, 2010

Insurance Company File No. CA 04411951 (Policy Number)

(Authorized Company Representative)

MC1633a(08/99)

IRB3539B